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2019 AUTUMN SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
AT DISCOVERY PARKS – LAKE BONNEY
Lots and lots of great holiday fun for all the family. From face painting and crazy crafts to movie nights, there’s activities planned throughout the school holidays.

	DATE
	TIME
	ACTIVITY
	VENUE
	COST

	Fri 12th April
	7.30pm
	Movie Night
	Outdoor Cinema
	Free

	Sat 13th April
	9am – 4pm
	Quiz
	See Reception
	Free

	Sat 13th April
	7.30pm
	Movie Night
	Outdoor Cinema
	Free

	Sun 14th April
	12 noon
	Variety Sausage Sizzle
	Lake Shed
	$2.00

	Mon 15th April
	9am – 4pm
	Where’s Harry
	See Reception
	Free

	Tues 16th April
	9am – 4pm
	Treasure Hunt
	See Reception
	Free

	Wed 17th April
	9am – 4pm
	Where’s Harry
	See Reception
	Free

	Thurs18th April
	9am – 4pm
	Quiz
	See Reception
	Free

	Fri 19th April
	7am – 11am
	Little Miss Daisy Coffee Van
	Waterpark
	TBA

	Fri 19th April
	TBA
	El Gringo Mexican Food Van
	Waterpark
	TBA

	Fri 19th April
	7.30pm
	Movie Night
	Outdoor Cinema
	Free

	Sat 20th April
	7am – 11am
	Little Miss Daisy Coffee Van
	Waterpark
	TBA

	Sat 20th April 
	12 noon
	Variety Sausage Sizzle
	Lake Shed
	$2.00

	Sat 20th April
	7.30pm
	Movie Night
	Outdoor Cinema
	Free

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	***Activities subject to change***
	
	

	Sun 21st April
	10am
	Easter Treats 
	
	Free

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Sun 21st April
	3pm – 4pm
	Games for the whole family
	Lake Front Beach
	Free

	Sun 21st April
	7.30pm
	Movie Night
	Outdoor Cinema
	Free

	Mon 22nd April
	9am – 4pm
	Where’s Harry
	See Reception
	Free

	Tues 23rd April
	3pm -4pm
	Cookie Decorating
	Lake Shed
	$2.00

	Tues 23rd April
	7.30pm
	Movie Night
	Outdoor Cinema
	Free

	Wed 24th April
	9am – 4pm
	Quiz
	See Reception
	Free

	Thurs 25th April 
	9am – 4pm
	Treasure Hunt
	See Reception
	Free

	Thurs 25th April
	7.30pm
	Movie Night
	Outdoor Cinema
	Free

	Fri 26th April
	9am – 4pm
	Where’s Harry
	See Reception
	Free

	Fri 26th April
	7.30pm
	Movie Night
	Outdoor Cinema
	Free

	Sat 27th April
	9am – 10am
	Variety Pancake Breakfast
	Lake Shed
	$2.00

	Sat 27th April
	7.30pm
	Movie Night
	Outdoor Cinema
	Free

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	***Activities subject to change***
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	Discovery Parks – Lake Bonney
P 1800 034 828 | E lakebonney@discoveryparks.com.au | www.discoveryparks.com.au
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